Ratio to UAS5

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

[EEY

0.5

546 GeV ppbar
I T | T I T I

Soft QCD
I I

B m UAS -
— Pythia 6.425 default ~
- % Pythia 6.425 pro-q20 -
eSO VUSRS "R ,4 —1
I . e O LE L L L }3. ______________________________________________________ 4 ________ ~
- @ § . E
B - -
B . -
B _ -
__| | | | | | | | L | | |__
— [ T I | | .
i - E
E e 3 _
B Beon oo oo s ,% ........................... % ------- 7

12
Center of separating gapA n

Rivet 3.1.10, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


